
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 JUNE, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THE CLASSIC 100 - VOICE Various1 ACL/UMA 4826018

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

3

4
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5

R/E

8

6
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ROMAN HOLIDAY

BUTTERFLYING: PIANO MUSIC OF ELENA KATS-CHERNIN

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

SWOON: THE OPERA COLLECTION

IN CONCERT (25TH ANNIVERSARY)

MAGIC OF THE VIOLIN

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED…

André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra

Tamara-Anna Cislowska & Elena Kats-Ch…

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

The Three Tenors

Andre Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

John Williams

Various

Various

UMA

ACL/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

<P>6

1

3

1

4

2

1

1

1

2

31

3

10

10

17

31

24

42

16

4747220

4812625

4783783

5369199

4788601

4725817

8733588

4823282

4812421
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