



	CH	ART KEY	<g:< th=""><th>&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK I</th><th>W LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g:<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK I	W LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AR	RIA (	COR	E C	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	WEEK	COMME	NCING 27 J	UNE, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	THE CLASSIC 100 - VOICE	Various		ACL/UMA	4826018
2	2	31	1	ROMAN HOLIDAY	André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra		UMA	4747220
3	3	3	3	BUTTERFLYING: PIANO MUSIC OF ELENA KATS-CHERNIN	Tamara-Anna Cislowska & Elena Kats-Ch		ACL/UMA	4812625
4	4	10	1	MAGIC OF THE WALTZ	André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra		PDR/UMA	4783783
5	7	10	4	SWOON: THE OPERA COLLECTION	Various		ACL/UMA	5369199
6	5	17	2	IN CONCERT (25TH ANNIVERSARY)	The Three Tenors	<p>6</p>	DEC/UMA	4788601
7	R/E	31	1	MAGIC OF THE VIOLIN	Andre Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra		UCJ/UMA	4725817
8	8	24	1	STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS	John Williams		WALT/UMA	8733588
9	6	42	1	THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON	Various		ACL/UMA	4823282
10	R/E	16	2	THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED.	. Various		ACL/UMA	4812421